Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2015/0027(COD)

procedure)
Regulation

Protecting against the effects of the extra-territorial application of legislation

adopted by a third country and actions based thereon or resulting therefrom.

Recast

Repealing Regulation (EC) No 2271/96 1996/0217(CNS)

Subject

6.20.05 Multilateral and plurilateral economic and trade agreements and

relations

6.40 Relations with third countries

Key events
11/02/2008
06/02/2015

12/02/2015

21/10/2019

29/09/2020

Initial legislative proposal published

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Proposal withdrawn by Commission

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

COM(2008)0065

COM(2015)0048

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=1996/0217(CNS)
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2008/0065/COM_COM(2008)0065_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2008&nu_doc=65
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/registre/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2015/0048/COM_COM(2015)0048_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2015&nu_doc=0048

