Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2015/0027(COD) procedure)
Regulation

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

Protecting against the effects of the extra-territorial application of legislation adopted by a third country and actions based thereon or resulting therefrom. Recast

Repealing Regulation (EC) No 2271/96 1996/0217(CNS)

Subject

6.20.05 Multilateral and plurilateral economic and trade agreements and relations

6.40 Relations with third countries

Key events			
11/02/2008	Initial legislative proposal published	COM(2008)0065	
06/02/2015	Legislative proposal published	COM(2015)0048	Summary
12/02/2015	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
21/10/2019	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
29/09/2020	Proposal withdrawn by Commission		